The M3 Mobile UL20 series is the next generation of the leading handheld
devices for mobile data capturing in the industrial and logistical applica-
tions. Mobile data collection made easy with the integrated alpha-numeric
keypad with 28-key, 53-key or 35-key.
M3 UL20 offers well-proven technology in the field of portable mobile data
collection that allows you to meet the latest barcode reading technologies,
modern user interfaces and the category of new business applications on
the Android 8.1 operating system.

ACCESSORIES
Charging Cradle 8 Slot Cradle Pistol Grip (Trigger)
ORDER CODES
VERSIONS ORDER CODES
M3 UL20X R-HH-M3-UL20-X
M3 UL20W R-HH-M3-UL20-W
M3 UL20F R-HH-M3-UL20-F
ACCESSORIES ORDER CODES
Charging Cradle R-HH-M3-UL20-DTC
8-Slot Cradle R-HH-M3-UL20-8SC
Pistol Grip (Trigger) R-HH-M3-UL20-PG
Vehicle or Forklift Cradle R-HH-M3-UL20-VC
Wire Plate R-HH-M3-UL20-WP
Hand Strap R-HH-M3-UL20-HST
Spare Battery R-HH-M3-UL20-PS
USB Cable R-HH-M3-UL20-PSC
Stylus Pen R-HH-M3-UL20-SP
Vehicle or Forklift Cradle Wire Plate Hand Strap
Spare Battery USB Cable Stylus Pen